Independence-LED-Post-Top-Gen3-VX151-VX152-spec-sheet-en 04/25 page 1 of 5
Urban
Independence
VX151/VX152 Post top
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:

5 530mA
7 700mA
Ordering guide (continued)
Driver Option
Surge
protection Ladder Rest
DA 4 Hrs, 25% reduction
DB 4 Hrs, 50% reduction
DC 4 Hrs, 75% reduction
DD 6 Hrs, 25% reduction
DE 6 Hrs, 50% reduction
DF 6 Hrs, 75% reduction
DG 8 Hrs, 25% reduction
DH 8 Hrs, 50% reduction
DJ 8 Hrs, 75% reduction
N   None
DL  DALI
S    FAWS Field adj watt selector
SRD   Sensor ready driver
(standard configuration)
SRD1  Sensor ready driver
(alternate configuration)
SP1  10kV/10kA
Surge
Protector
SP2  20kV/10kV
Surge
Protector
L  Ladder
Rest
N  None
1. 7-pin receptacle positionned on cupola for VX151. Consult factory for VX152.
2. Configurations with 347-480VAC (B) voltage are not compatible with 32 LEDs (32) at 530mA (5) currents, optional dimming or optional programming.
3. Consult factory for information and lead time.
VX151/VX152 Independence
Post top

Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output2
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output2
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Clear Panels
VX151-16-G3-C-5-x-730 16 530 3000 29 2857 B1-U2-G1 99 3039 B1-U2-G1 105 3029 B1-U2-G1 105 3194 B1-U2-G1 111
VX151-16-G3-C-7-x-730 16 700 3000 38 3613 B1-U2-G1 95 3844 B1-U3-G1 101 3831 B1-U3-G1 101 4040 B1-U3-G1 106
VX151-16-G3-C-9-x-730 16 900 3000 49 4434 B1-U3-G1 91 4718 B1-U3-G1 96 4702 B1-U3-G2 96 4957 B1-U3-G1 101
VX151-16-G3-C-1-x-730 16 1050 3000 57 4998 B1-U2-G1 88 5316 B1-U3-G1 93 5300 B1-U3-G1 93 5587 B1-U3-G1 98
VX151-32-G3-C-5-x-730 32 530 3000 53 5562 B1-U3-G1 104 5822 B1-U3-G1 109 5875 B2-U3-G2 110 6123 B1-U3-G2 115
VX151-32-G3-C-7-x-730 32 700 3000 70 7023 B2-U3-G2 100 7351 B2-U3-G2 105 7417 B2-U3-G2 106 7730 B1-U3-G2 110
VX151-32-G3-C-8-x-730 32 800 3000 80 7816 B1-U3-G1 97 8183 B1-U3-G1 102 8256 B1-U3-G2 103 8604 B1-U3-G2 107
VX151-32-G3-C-1-x-730 32 1050 3000 108 9817 B2-U3-G2 91 10275 B2-U3-G2 95 10368 B2-U3-G2 96 10805 B1-U3-G2 100
VX151-48-G3-C-5-x-730 48 530 3000 80.8 8480 B2-U3-G2 105 8877 B1-U3-G2 110 8957 B2-U3-G2 111 9335 B1-U3-G2 116
VX151-48-G3-C-7-x-730 48 700 3000 105 10646 B2-U3-G2 102 11144 B2-U3-G2 106 11244 B2-U3-G2 107 11719 B2-U3-G2 112
Frosted Panels
VX151-16-G3-F-5-x-730 16 530 3000 29 2621 B1-U2-G1 91 2788 B1-U2-G1 96 2779 B1-U2-G1 96 2930 B1-U2-G1 101
VX151-16-G3-F-7-x-730 16 700 3000 38 3315 B1-U2-G1 87 3527 B1-U3-G1 93 3515 B1-U3-G1 92 3706 B1-U3-G1 97
VX151-16-G3-F-9-x-730 16 900 3000 49 4068 B1-U3-G1 83 4328 B1-U3-G1 89 4314 B1-U3-G2 88 4548 B1-U3-G1 93
VX151-16-G3-F-1-x-730 16 1050 3000 57 4585 B1-U2-G1 81 4877 B1-U3-G1 86 4862 B1-U3-G1 85 5126 B1-U3-G1 90
VX151-32-G3-F-5-x-730 32 530 3000 53 5103 B1-U3-G1 96 5341 B1-U3-G1 100 5390 B2-U3-G2 101 5617 B1-U3-G2 105
VX151-32-G3-F-7-x-730 32 700 3000 70 6443 B2-U3-G2 92 6744 B2-U3-G2 96 6805 B2-U3-G2 97 7092 B1-U3-G2 101
VX151-32-G3-F-8-x-730 32 800 3000 80 7171 B1-U3-G1 89 7507 B1-U3-G1 93 7574 B1-U3-G2 94 7894 B1-U3-G2 98
VX151-32-G3-F-1-x-730 32 1050 3000 108 9006 B2-U3-G2 83 9427 B2-U3-G2 87 9512 B2-U3-G2 88 9913 B1-U3-G2 91
VX151-48-G3-F-5-x-730 48 530 3000 80.8 7780 B2-U3-G2 96 8144 B1-U3-G2 101 8217 B2-U3-G2 102 8564 B1-U3-G2 106
VX151-48-G3-F-7-x-730 48 700 3000 105 9767 B2-U3-G2 93 10224 B2-U3-G2 98 10316 B2-U3-G2 98 10751 B2-U3-G2 103
Vertical Ribbed Panels
VX151-16-G3-V-5-x-730 16 530 3000 29 2750 B1-U2-G1 95 2940 B1-U2-G1 102 2920 B1-U3-G1 101 3096 B2-U3-G1 107
VX151-16-G3-V-7-x-730 16 700 3000 38 3479 B1-U2-G1 91 3719 B1-U2-G1 98 3694 B1-U3-G1 97 3916 B2-U3-G1 103
VX151-16-G3-V-9-x-730 16 900 3000 49 4269 B1-U3-G1 87 4563 B1-U3-G1 93 4532 B1-U3-G2 93 4806 B3-U3-G1 98
VX151-16-G3-V-1-x-730 16 1050 3000 57 4811 B1-U3-G1 85 5143 B1-U3-G1 90 5108 B1-U3-G1 90 5416 B3-U3-G1 95
VX151-32-G3-V-5-x-730 32 530 3000 53 5379 B1-U3-G1 101 5601 B1-U3-G1 105 5610 B1-U3-G1 105 5883 B3-U3-G2 110
VX151-32-G3-V-7-x-730 32 700 3000 70 6792 B2-U3-G2 97 7072 B1-U3-G2 101 7083 B1-U3-G2 101 7428 B3-U3-G2 106
VX151-32-G3-V-8-x-730 32 800 3000 80 7560 B2-U3-G2 94 7871 B1-U3-G2 98 7884 B2-U3-G2 98 8268 B3-U3-G2 103
VX151-32-G3-V-1-x-730 32 1050 3000 108 9494 B2-U3-G2 88 9885 B2-U3-G2 91 9901 B2-U3-G2 91 10383 B4-U3-G2 96
VX151-48-G3-V-5-x-730 48 530 3000 80.8 8202 B2-U3-G2 102 8540 B2-U3-G2 106 8553 B2-U3-G2 106 8970 B4-U3-G2 111
VX151-48-G3-V-7-x-730 48 700 3000 105 10297 B2-U3-G2 98 10721 B2-U3-G2 102 10738 B2-U3-G2 102 11261 B4-U3-G2 107
Values from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79 and are representative of the configurations shown. Actual performance may vary due to installation and
environmental variables, LED and driver tolerances, and field measurement considerations. It is highly recommended to confirm performance with a photometric layout.
NOTE: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar (but not identical) luminaires. Contact factory for configurations not shown.
LED Wattage and Lumen Values for 3000K fixtures